UTENTE GENERICO

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF DALLA SECONDA IN POI

3-senior 1999
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Atleta

GIULIANI ALICE
BARTELLONI MARTINA
FARINA SHUSMITA
TURCI BIANCA
BIAGIONI REBECCA
FONTANESI REBECCA
POMATTO SARA
GERVASI VIRGINIA
CONTERATO LAURA
FRIGATO GAIA
VENDASI FRANCESCA
PROVERA EMANUELA
POLI ALESSIA

Data Nascita
23/12/1999
22/11/1999
01/05/1999
08/06/1999
02/11/1999
25/05/1999
03/04/1999
15/08/1999
14/05/1999
20/11/1999
24/03/1999
18/11/1999
03/01/1999

Societa

A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (LUCCA VERSILIA)
ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)
CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)
A.S.D. ARTISTICA ConCertoSport (TORINO)
A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA)

MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO)

A.S.D. ARTISTICA ConCertoSport (TORINO)
POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)

ASD GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA' (GENOVA)
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)

05/06/2014 18:51 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

Punti
54,375
54,125
53,875
53,025
52,175
52,050
51,375
50,775
50,575
50,075
48,850
48,625
44,475

VOLT
13,875
13,825
14,125
13,825
13,525
13,350
13,875
13,675
13,275
13,375
13,000
13,475
12,725

PARA
13,850
12,750
13,400
12,350
12,250
12,650
11,550
11,400
11,650
12,350
13,000
11,400

9,200

TRAV
12,650
13,700
12,000
13,150
12,650
12,400
12,850
12,300
12,000
10,950
10,650
12,350
11,150

CORP
14,000
13,850
14,350
13,700
13,750
13,650
13,100
13,400
13,650
13,400
12,200
11,400
11,400



